JZOFILM

Cine lenses




Vespid Prime

PRIME LENSES

[Vespid Retro

Vespid Cyber

Arles Prime

Arles Lustre

Full Frame / LF / Vista Vision

[Full Frame / LF / Vista Vision

Full Frame / LF / Vista Vision

Full Frame / LF / Vista Vision

Full Frame / LF / Vista Vision

46.5mm

|46.5mm

46.5mm

46.5mm

46.5mm

PL or EF

PL or EF

PL or EF

PL, LPL or EF

PL or EF

Organic/Cinematic

[Vintage/Cinematic

Modern/Clinical/Cinematic

Organic/Cinematic

Vintage/Cinematic

Available lenses

T2.1: 21, 25, 35, 40, 50, 75, 100, 125mm

T2.8: 12, 16, Macro 90mm

IT2.1: 25, 35, 50, 75, 100, 125mm
'T2.8: 16mm

T2.1: 35, 50, 75mm

T1.4: 21, 25, 35, 40, 50, 75, 100mm
11.8: 135mm
T1.9: 14mm
T2.4: 180mm

T1.6: 21, 25, 35, 40, 50, 75, 100mm
T2.2: 14, 135mm
T2.8: 180mm

Rings

Manual focus and iris (2 rings)

Manual focus and iris (2 rings)

Manual focus and iris (2 rings)

Manual focus and iris (2 rings)

Manual focus and iris (2 rings)

80mm

80mm

95mm

95mm

95mm

16 - (12mm: 10 blades)

|16

16

16

16

77mm - (16mm: no thread)

I_TTmm - (16mm: no thread)

86mm

86mm (14mm: no thread)

86mm (14mm: no thread)

0.8 Mod

0.8 Mod

0.8 Mod

0.8 Mod

0.8 Mod

Extra Features

Minimal focus breathing

Well controlled aberrations

Minimal focus breathing

Partially controlled aberrations

Minimal focus breathing
Perfectly-controlled aberrations
Lemo 4pin/USB-C Smart data

Minimal focus breathing

Well controlled aberrations

Minimal focus breathing

Partially controlled aberrations

Material

Aluminum alloy

[Aluminum alloy

Aluminum alloy

Aluminum alloy

Aluminum alloy

Color

Black

|Silver

Black

Black

Desert Gold

Weight

10-Lens Kit: 9.2KG

[7-Lens Kit: 6.6KG

3-Lens Kit: 2.2KG

10-Lens Kit: 16.7KG

5-Lens Kit: 8.3KG

List Prices

10-Lens Kit: 11.600€

|7-Lens Kit: 18.500€

3-Lens Kit: 3.990€

10-Lens Kit: 21.000€

5-Lens Kit: 14.000€




Pictor

ZOOM LENSES

Catta Ace

Catta Zoom

.Tango

Linglung

EFormat

Super 35

Full Frame / LF / Vista Vision

Full Frame

Super 35

Micro Four thirds (M43)

| Image Circle

31.5mm

46.5mm

43.5mm

31.5mm

21.6mm

| Mounts

PL or EF

PL, LPL or EF

E RE 062

PL or EF

Micro Four thirds (M43)

| Style

Organic/Cinematic

Modern/Clinical/Cinematic

Organic/Cinematic

Organic/Cinematic

Organic/Cinematic

Available lenses

T2.8: 12-25, 14-30, 20-55, 50-125mm

T2.9: 18-35, 35-80, 70-135mm

T2.9: 18-35, 35-80, 70-135mm

T2.9: 18-90mm
T2.9-T4.0; 65-280mm

T2.9: 10-24, 20-70mm

 Rings

Manual focus, iris & zoom

Manual focus, iris & zoom

Manual focus, iris & zoom

Manual focus, iris & zoom

Manual focus, iris & zoom

Front Diameter

95mm

80mm

80mm

114mm

80mm

S ERES

16

16

16

16

12

Filter thread Size

gemm

77mm

77mm

105mm

77mm (10-24mm: no thread)

| Gear pitch

0.8 Mod

0.8 Mod

0.8 Mod

0.8 Med

0.8 Mod

| Extra Features

Minimal focus breathing
Parfocal Design
Well controlled aberrations

Minimal focus breathing
Parfocal Design
Perfectly controlled aberrations

Minimal focus breathing
Parfocal Design
Well controlled aberrations

Minimal focus breathing
Parfocal Design
Well controlled aberrations

Minimal focus breathing
Parfocal Design
Well controlled aberrations

Material

Aluminum alloy

Aluminum alloy

Polycarbonate

Aluminum alloy

Aluminum alloy

| Color

Black or White

Black

Black or White

Black

Black

| Weight

3-Lens Kit: 4.9KG

3-Lens Kit: 5.2KG

3-Lens Kit; 4.8KG

18-90mm: 3.5KG

1.1KG each

| List Prices

3-Lens Kit: 5.700€

3-Lens Kit: 8.400€

3-Lens Kit: 5.500€

18-90mm: 7.800€
65-280mm: 9.900€

1.490€ each




ANAMORPHIC

Pavo

MACRO/PROBE

Gnosis Macro

.XwTract

THYPOCH LENSES

Simera-C

Simera

Super 35

Full Frame / LF / Vista Vision

Full Frame

Full Frame

Full Frame

31.5mm

46.5mm

43.2mm

43.2mm

43.2mm

PL or EF

PL, LPL or EF

PL

EorM

E, RF, X, Zor M (50,75mm M)

Modern/Clinical/Cinematic

Modern/Clinical/Cinematic

Modern/Clinical/Cinematic

Vintage/Cinematic

Vintage/Photographic

Available lenses

T2.1: 28, 32, 40, 55, 75mm
T2.4: 100mm

T2.5: 135mm

T2.8: 65, 180mm

T2.8: 24, 32, 65, 90mm

T2.8: 18-28mm

T1.5: 21, 28, 35, 50, 75mm

f1.4: 28, 35, 50, 75mm

Manual focus and iris

Manual focus and iris

Manual focus, iris and zoom

Manual focus and iris

Manual focus , declickable iris

95mm

T14mm

29.6mm (0°), 37.7mm (90°)

67mm (75mm: 72)

54mm (75mm: 62)

16 (28mm: 14 blades)

16

10

16

14 (75mm: 16)

86mm

105mm

62mm

49mm (75mm: 58)

0.8 Mod

0.8 Mod

0.8 Mod

0.8 Mod

Choose between neutral flares or
blue flares for Sci-fi/dramatic look
Minimal focus breathing
Perfectly controlled aberrations

Minimal focus breathing

Perfectly controlled aberrations

Choose between 0° or 90°
Minimal focus breathing
Parfocal Design

Perfectly controlled aberrations

Partially controlled aberrations

Partially controlled aberrations

Aluminum alloy

Aluminum alloy

Aluminum alloy

Aluminum alloy

Aluminum alloy

Space grey + Black

Black

Black

Black

Black or Silver

6-Lens Kit: 8.2KG

3-Lens Kit: 4.2KG

1.1KG (0°), 1.2KG (90°)

369-491gr each

272-372gr each

6-Lens Kit: 28.900€

3-Lens Kit: 15.500€

3.430¢€ (0°), 3.630€ (90°)

912€ each

| 639€ each




